SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.NEXUSLX.0819)
ATEX Limit Switch Box
TM
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
 DESIGN FEATURES
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

Red Flow Bar
NEXUSLX M2B (BLANK)
Order Example: (NEXUSLXM2B)
NEXUSLX TM STANDARD WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
Mechanical Switches M2B= (Standard) 2 SPDT, 15A 125-250VAC, 3A/24VDC  (Wiring Diagram # WDNX2M2B)
Wiring Diagram located
inside top cover.
See next page for Wiring
Diagrams for Optional Switches & Sensors
NEXUS-LX NAMUR-mount limit switch box with two mechanical SPDT switches in a NEMA 4/4X/7 (IP66) enclosure, 8 point
terminal strip and high visual indicator for Open/Closed Positions.
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.NEXUSLX.0819)
ATEX Limit Switch Box
TM
WIRING DIAGRAMS FOR SWITCHES & SENSORS
Q30 = Proximity Sensors NC (3-Wire) Magnetic Sensors
P20 = Proximity Sensors NO (2-Wire) Inductive Sensors
PP0 = Proximity Sensors NC (2-Wire) (P+F) Inductive Sensors
P30 = Proximity Sensors NPN NO (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
P3A = Proximity Sensors NPN NC (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
P3B = Proximity Sensors PNP NO (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
P3C = Proximity Sensors PNP NC (3-Wire) Inductive Sensors
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2Q30
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P20
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2PP0
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P30
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3A
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3B
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2P3C
M50 = Mechanical Switches 2 DPDT
Wiring Diagram# WDNX2M50